Seizoen 2023-2024

Getuigschrift van deelname

Stamnr. Club Niveau competitie

1357 KFC St.-Lenaarts Gewestelijk

Basic Quality label Provinciaal

Stamnr. Club Niveau competitie
218 V.V.Tielt Gewestelijk
915 K.F.C. Arendonk Sport Gewestelijk

1913 K.F.C. Paal-Tervant Gewestelijk
3904 K. Esk Leopoldsburg Gewestelijk
4234 K.V. Eendracht Winnik Gewestelijk
4281 V.C. Nazareth-Eke Gewestelijk
4294 Willen is Kunnen Eine Gewestelijk
5343 Erpe-Mere United Gewestelijk
5357 Excelsior Mariaburg Gewestelijk
5358 Destelbergen Gewestelijk
8420 Daring Brugge V.V. Gewestelijk
9246 Leeuw Brucom Gewestelijk
9428 Verbr. Zwijndrecht Gewestelijk
9581 Sporting Calcio Genk Gewestelijk
2 sterren
Stamnr. Club Niveau competitie
7 KAA Gent Ladies Provinciaal
25 Yellow Red KV Mechelen Women Provinciaal
39 Fenixx Beig-Hum Provinciaal
41 K.F.C. Diest Provinciaal
48 K.S.C. Blankenberge Provinciaal
225 Ksv Sottegem Provinciaal
322 KRC Genk Ladies Provinciaal
384 K.V. Tervuren-Duisburg Provinciaal
402 K.V.V.O.G. Vorselaar Provinciaal
490 K.V.C. Haacht Provinciaal
500 TOR Deurne Pirates Provinciaal
599 K.F.C.Lentezon Beerse Provinciaal
662 K.F.C. Evergem Center Provinciaal
844 K.F.C. Wezel Provinciaal
1046 K.F.C. Eendracht Zele Gewestelijk
1065 K.F.C. Nijlen Provinciaal



1124
1143
1255
1409
1774
1943
2175
2218
2391
2428
2498
2618
2673
2727
2770
3256
3324
3434
3497
3514
3521
3623
3634
3675
3676
3841
3857
3880
3892
3916
4068
4157
4168
4220
4246
4328
4460
4517
4536
4655
4763
4926

K.F.C. Zwarte Leeuw

K. Antonia F.C.

K.F.C. Meulebeke

K. St. S.V. Denderleeuw

K Verbr. Balen

KFC Meise

K.V.K. Wemmel

K Zwaluwen Olmen KVV
Vosselaar

K.V.V Weerstand Koersel
K. Boorsem Sport

K.V.C. Lille United

K. Retie S.K.
Schoonbeek-Beverst

K. Lutlommel Vv

K. Merksplas S.K.

KVC De Toek. Borsbeke

K. Patro Eisden Maasmechelen
K Kalmthout SK

K.F.C. Sint-Job

V.C.K. Zwevegem Sport
K.F.C. Vrasene

K.A.C. Betekom

S.C. Zonnebeke

K.H.O. Huizingen

K.V. Koksijde Oostduinkerke
SK Vlaamse Ardennen
KVC Kessel-Lo 2000
Stormvogels Haasrode

FC Alken

KV RS Waasland SK Beveren
KFC Lennik

K. Dosko St.-Kruis

K.V.S.K. Maldegem
Hoger-Op Veltem

Cercle Beernem

K.S.V. Bredene

F.C. Maasland Noord Oost
K.S.K.'S Gravenwezel-Schilde
K.F.A.C. Waarschoot

KV Eendracht Aalter

K. Schelle Sport

Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Elite
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Elite + Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal

Provinciaal



4949
5004
5181
5216
5381
5386
5561
5576
5588
5617
5660
5776
5861
5924
5952
6025
6031
6045
6047
6240
6353
6827
6831
6921
6962
7037
7074
7166
7202
7314
7460
7589
7813
7850
7919
8287
8552
8603
9156
9397
9466
9467

K.V.V. Laarne-Kalken
F.C. Diepenbeek

K.S.V. Rumbeke

K.V.C. Wingene

Zulte Waregem Ladies
K.S.K. Wavria

Juve Hasselt

KFC Perk

Asse-Zellik 2002

S.K. Lochristi

V.C. Bertem-Leefdaal
K. Vlijtingen VV
Eendracht Buggenhout
K.S.A.V. St-Dymphna Geel
Genker V.V. Genk

J.V. De Pinte

VC Leeuwkens Teralfene
K.F.C. Helson Helchteren
K. St. Elen

K.S.K. Meeuwen

E. Mazenzele Opwijk
O.H.R. Huldenberg
V.C. Houtem - Oplinter
K. Eendracht Louwel
Park F.C. Houthalen

FC Lembeke

S.C. Dikkelvenne

SK Grembergen

K.F.C. Hamont 99

G.S. Bree-Beek
Lindelhoeven V.V.
F.C. Kleit Maldegem
F.C. Punt-Larum

S.K. Berlare

Eendracht Termien
S.K. Munkzwalm
Avanti Stekene

Umitspor Maasmechelen

Verbroedering Beersel Drogenbos

V.C. Mortsel O.G.
RAC Voetbalclub Hoboken
V.K. Liedekerke

Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Gewestelijk
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal
Provinciaal

Provinciaal



9514 F.C. Bosdam Beveren Provinciaal
9524 Herleving Red Star Haasdonk Provinciaal
9616 Juve Mollem Provinciaal
9617 Infinity F.C. Vilvoorde Provinciaal
9675 S.C. Jong Sint-Gillis Dendermonde Provinciaal
9680 F.C. Kortenberg Meerbeek United Provinciaal
9735 Sporting Club Duffel Provinciaal
3 Sterren
Stamnr. Club Niveau competitie
6 K.F.C. Rhodienne-De Hoek IP
24 K.R.C. Mechelen IP
28 K. Berchem Sport 2004 IP
37 SP. Hasselt IP
43 R. Cappellen F.C. IP
56 S.C.T. Menen Provinciaal
81 K.S.V.Oudenaarde IP
95 R.F.C. Wetteren IP
100 K.V.K.Westhoek IP
101 R. Knokke F.C. IP
132 K.V.K.Tienen IP
150 K.F.C. Poperinge IP
211 K.F.C.Vigor Wuitens Hamme IP
232 Bilzen Youth Provinciaal
342 K.S.V.Bornem Gewestelijk
595 K. Bocholter V.V. IP
935 FC MU Izegem-Ingelmunster IP
1021 K.S.C. Grimbergen IP
1085 K. Ternesse Vv Wommelgem Provinciaal
1349 K. Olympia S.C. Wijgmaal IP
2366 Hoogstraten V.V. IP
2373 K.V.K. Ninove IP
2529 F.C. Esperanza Pelt IP
2615 K. Kampenhout S.K. IP
2780 Zonhoven United FC IP
2825 K.V.K. Wellen IP
2941 F.C.Landen IP
2948 K.Sk. Heist IP
2997 S.V. Wevelgem City IP
3155 Hoger Op Wolvertem Merchtem IP
3175 K.F.C. Herent IP



3264
3541
3551
3630
3671
3821
3851
3861
3887
3889
3957
4165
4297
4334
4383
4469
4732
4759
5222
5384
5661
5775
5956
6325
6381
6439
6803
6909
7028
7162
7187
7741
8126
8250
8264
8601
8715
9264
9504
9512

S.C. Hoegaarden - Outgaarden
K.V.K. Svelta Melsele
Merelbeke

K. Londerzeelse S.K.

K.V.V. Thes Sport Tessenderlo
K.F.C. Sparta Petegem

K.V.E. Drongen

Eendr. Elene-Grotenberge
K. Diegem Sport

H.O. Bierbeek

K.V.C. Jong Lede

KVV Zelzate

K.S.V. Lokeren Temse

K.V. Dosko Beveren

Ekeren. Donk

K.F.C. De Kempen

K.S.K. De Jeugd Lovendegem
K.F.C. Eppegem

K.F.C. Varsenare

Eendracht Mechelen a/d Maas
KFC Wambeek Ternat
Belisia Bilzen

K.V.C.S.V. Oostkamp

Vc Groot-Dilbeek

K.S.C. Wielsbeke

Bodegem Kapelle United

Fc Torpedo Hasselt

Sportief Rotselaar

Bregel Sport

RWL Sport

S.K. Lokeren Doorslaar

S.K. Pepingen-Halle

Thor Kokerij-Meldert

V.V. Zepperen-Brustem

S.K. Roeselare-Daisel

FC Lebbeke

Tempo Overijse

Sportkring Sint-Niklaas
Sporting Club Aarschot
Football Club Gullegem

IP

Provinciaal

Provinciaal
IP

Provinciaal

Provinciaal
IP



4 sterren

Stamnr. Club Niveau competitie
11 R.C.Gent IP
52 K. Lyra Lierse Berlaar IP
54 K.S.K. Tongeren IP
90 S.C. Eendracht Aalst IP

148 K.F.C. Turnhout IP
544 S.C. City Pirates Antwerpen IP
606 K.F.C. Dessel Sport IP
822 Torhout 1992 Km IP
1574 Racing Club Harelbeke P
1869 K.V.K. Avelgem P
1972 K.S.V. Diksmuide IP
2138 K. Rupel Boom F.C. IP
3302 K. Racing Waregem IP
3900 F.C.V.Dender E.H. Elite
4481 KVC Houtvenne IP
5553 K. Olsa Brakel IP
8721 R.C. Hades Kiewit Hasselt IP



